Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0463266 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/26/2022 2:46:11 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ARCH CHEMICALS, INC.

Company ID: 0463266 State of origin: Virginia

Formation date: 11/24/1998 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/26/2022 2:46:11 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

412 MOUNT KEMBLE AVE, SUITE 200S MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Registered Agent Name/Address

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC. 101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

CFO	Robert Raichel	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
President	Michael DeGennaro	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Secretary	Kristin Rinaldi	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Julie Gallucci	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Shane Jenkins	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	James Howard	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Victoria Tu	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Rajeev Aggarwal	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Michael Burness	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Florian Bielefeldt	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Ronald Masterson	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Theresa Wise	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Vice President	Kevin Coston	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960

Directors

Director	Michael DeGennaro	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Director	Robert Raichel	412 Mount Kemble Ave, Suite 200S, Morristown, NJ 07960
Director	Kristin Rinaldi	412 Mount Kemble Ave. Suite 200S. Morristown, NJ 07960

Signatures

Signature SAVANAH KELLEY
Title SPECIAL SECRETARY